
Apr 30, 25 Apr 30, 24

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
10180 · M&T Bank - Checking 112,952.45 139,206.11
10182 · M&T Bank Savings 154,938.02 152,652.24
10388 · Morgan Stanley 791,899.50 752,897.83

Total Checking/Savings 1,059,789.97 1,044,756.18

Accounts Receivable
11100 · Accounts Receivable 93,855.00 66,731.50

Total Accounts Receivable 93,855.00 66,731.50

Other Current Assets
12000 · Undeposited Funds 1,200.00 0.00

Total Other Current Assets 1,200.00 0.00

Total Current Assets 1,154,844.97 1,111,487.68

Fixed Assets
11500 · Furniture, Fixtures, Equipment

11500-1 · Depreciation -3,572.34 -3,572.34
11500 · Furniture, Fixtures, Equipment - ... 3,889.66 3,889.66

Total 11500 · Furniture, Fixtures, Equipment 317.32 317.32

Total Fixed Assets 317.32 317.32

Other Assets
10500 · Loan - HCCV 6,290.01 -1,809.75
12500 · Accumulated Depreciation -317.32 -317.32

Total Other Assets 5,972.69 -2,127.07

TOTAL ASSETS 1,161,134.98 1,109,677.93

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity

32000 · Unrestricted Net Assets 660,278.71 552,222.93
39000 · Opening Balance Equity 369,593.25 369,593.25
39005 · Retained Earnings -17,194.19 -17,194.19
Net Income 148,457.21 205,055.94

Total Equity 1,161,134.98 1,109,677.93

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 1,161,134.98 1,109,677.93

9:19 AM Vermont Fuel Dealers Association
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Jan - Apr 25 Budget % of Budget

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

40000 · Dues - Fuel Dealers 75,000.00 75,000.00 100.0%
40050 · Dues - Wholesalers/Transpor... 19,500.00 16,500.00 118.2%
40100 · Dues - Associates 37,300.00 39,000.00 95.6%
40150 · Conference and Meetings 86,890.00 75,000.00 115.9%

40200 · Education and Training 92,465.00 210,000.00 44.0%
40225 · Affinity Programs 228.00 500.00 45.6%

40400 · Drug and Alcohol Program 15,903.00 33,000.00 48.2%
40500 · Member Directory 0.00 15,000.00 0.0%
40600 · Grant Income 0.00 30,000.00 0.0%

40675 · HCCV Loan Repayment 0.00 2,310.00 0.0%
40680 · HCCV Management Fee 0.00 8,500.00 0.0%
40725 · Contributions 1,289.75 1,000.00 129.0%
40850 · Compliance Documents 3,324.00 2,600.00 127.8%
40930 · Sponsorships 650.00 15,000.00 4.3%
40950 · Interest Earned 50.93 0.00 100.0%

Total Income 332,600.68 523,410.00 63.5%

Gross Profit 332,600.68 523,410.00 63.5%

Expense
60000 · Payroll 74,591.28 215,000.00 34.7%

60015 · Education & Training 55,759.42 120,000.00 46.5%
60017 · Rent 2,920.00 7,000.00 41.7%
60019 · Office Supplies & Equip 630.78 5,500.00 11.5%
60021 · Communications 1,869.26 5,000.00 37.4%

60025 · Postage & Delivery 920.88 5,500.00 16.7%
60030 · Printing & Reproduction 6,023.95 10,000.00 60.2%
60037 · Conference & Meetings 4,183.21 60,000.00 7.0%

60039 · Industry Meetings 394.60 5,000.00 7.9%
60041 · EMA Dues & Meetings 9,038.50 20,000.00 45.2%
60045 · NAORE/NEFI 0.00 2,140.00 0.0%
60047 · NAORE 2,140.00
60250 · Drug & Alcohol Program 8,244.46 24,000.00 34.4%
60300 · Accounting 956.56 5,500.00 17.4%
60350 · Legal Fees 5,858.50 10,000.00 58.6%
60400 · Income Taxes 100.00 300.00 33.3%
60425 · Insurance 9,057.00 8,800.00 102.9%

60460 · Banking & Credit Card Fees 1,679.85 4,200.00 40.0%

60550 · Dues and Subscriptions 241.00 470.00 51.3%
60600 · Public Relations & GOV Affairs 4,325.50 10,000.00 43.3%

60635 · Donations/Contributions 0.00 5,000.00 0.0%

Total Expense 188,934.75 523,410.00 36.1%

Net Ordinary Income 143,665.93 0.00 100.0%

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

40940 · Unrealized Gain/Losses 4,791.28

Total Other Income 4,791.28

Net Other Income 4,791.28

Net Income 148,457.21 0.00 100.0%
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Jan - Apr 25 Jan - Apr 24

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

40000 · Dues - Fuel Dealers 75,000.00 74,000.00
40050 · Dues - Wholesalers/Transpor... 19,500.00 16,500.00
40100 · Dues - Associates 37,300.00 37,700.00
40150 · Conference and Meetings 86,890.00 72,675.00

40200 · Education and Training 92,465.00 102,275.00
40225 · Affinity Programs 228.00 402.75

40400 · Drug and Alcohol Program 15,903.00 15,150.00
40600 · Grant Income 0.00 8,584.57

40725 · Contributions 1,289.75 37,759.25
40850 · Compliance Documents 3,324.00 4,330.00
40930 · Sponsorships 650.00 600.00
40950 · Interest Earned 50.93 1,050.33

Total Income 332,600.68 371,026.90

Gross Profit 332,600.68 371,026.90

Expense
60000 · Payroll 74,591.28 68,110.16

60015 · Education & Training 55,759.42 42,652.06
60017 · Rent 2,920.00 1,500.00
60019 · Office Supplies & Equip 630.78 4,431.73
60021 · Communications 1,869.26 2,120.14

60025 · Postage & Delivery 920.88 1,947.89
60030 · Printing & Reproduction 6,023.95 4,537.88
60037 · Conference & Meetings 4,183.21 7,179.76

60039 · Industry Meetings 394.60 196.15
60041 · EMA Dues & Meetings 9,038.50 9,038.50
60047 · NAORE 2,140.00 0.00
60250 · Drug & Alcohol Program 8,244.46 6,159.00
60300 · Accounting 956.56 950.23
60350 · Legal Fees 5,858.50 18,518.50
60400 · Income Taxes 100.00 100.00
60425 · Insurance 9,057.00 5,353.00

60460 · Banking & Credit Card Fees 1,679.85 1,882.74

60550 · Dues and Subscriptions 241.00 175.00
60600 · Public Relations & GOV Affairs 4,325.50 2,154.45

60635 · Donations/Contributions 0.00 384.91

Total Expense 188,934.75 177,392.10

Net Ordinary Income 143,665.93 193,634.80

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

40940 · Unrealized Gain/Losses 4,791.28 11,421.14

Total Other Income 4,791.28 11,421.14

Net Other Income 4,791.28 11,421.14

Net Income 148,457.21 205,055.94

Vermont Fuel Dealers Association
05/13/25 Profit & Loss Prev Year Comparison




